
Chief  Executive
Stephen Baker

Chief  Executive
Stephen Baker

Strategic
 Director

Nick Khan

Strategic
 Director

Nick Khan

Head of Legal & Democratic 
Services

Chris Bing 

Head of Legal & Democratic 
Services

Chris Bing 

Head of Planning & 
Coastal Management

Philip Ridley

Head of Planning & 
Coastal Management

Philip Ridley

Head of Economic Development 
& Regeneration

Paul Wood

Head of Economic Development 
& Regeneration

Paul Wood

Head of Housing
 Vacant

Head of Housing
 Vacant

Head of Communities
Nicole Rickard

Head of Communities
Nicole Rickard

Strategic
 Director

Andy Jarvis

Strategic
 Director

Andy Jarvis

Head of Environmental Services
& Port Health

Vacant

Head of Environmental Services
& Port Health

Vacant

Head of Operations
Kerry Blair

Head of Operations
Kerry Blair

Head of Customer Service, 
Marketing and Communications

Emma Bloom 

Head of Customer Service, 
Marketing and Communications

Emma Bloom 

Head of Digital and Programme 
Management
Sandra Lewis

Head of Digital and Programme 
Management
Sandra Lewis

Chief Finance Officer & 
S151 Officer
Brian Mew

Chief Finance Officer & 
S151 Officer
Brian Mew

Head of Internal Audit
Siobhan Martin 

Head of Internal Audit
Siobhan Martin 

East Suffolk Council Senior Management Team

Head of Service 1
Permanent 
(01394) 444336
Chris.Bing@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Head of Service 1 
Permanent 
(01394) 444432
Philip.Ridley@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Head of Service 2 
Permanent 
(01394) 444632
Paul.Wood@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Head of Service 1 
Permanent 
(01502) 523144 
Vacant

Head of Service 2 
Permanent 
(01502) 523231
Nicole.Rickard@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Head of Service 2
Permanent (01502) 523215 
Sandra.Lewis@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Head of Service 1
Permanent 
(01394) 444571 
Brian.Mew@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Head of Service 2
Permanent
(01394) 444311
Siobhan.Martin@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Head of Service 1 
Permanent 
(01394) 444286 
Vacant

Head of Service 2
Permanent
(01502) 523007
Kerry.Blair@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Head of Service 2
Permanent
(01502) 523330
Emma.Bloom@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Chief Executive
Permanent 
(01394) 444378
Stephen.Baker@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Anglia Revenues Partnership
Paul Corney

Anglia Revenues Partnership
Paul Corney

Active Suffolk Partnership
Anthony Bush

Active Suffolk Partnership
Anthony Bush

External Partnership Manager
Permanent
(01394) 444881
Tony.Bush@eastsuffolk.gov.uk
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Director
Permanent
(01394) 444323
Andrew.Jarvis@eastsuffolk.gov.uk

Director 
Permanent 
(01502) 523606
Nick.Khan@eastsuffolk.gov.uk
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